Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 03.19.26
•	 Board & Driver style LED Retrofit kit designed to upgrade legacy
fixtures without the modifying the existing fixtures mounting,
lensing, or the overall housing of the fixture
•	 Ideal Replacement Solution for T8, T12, T5, or early LED tubes,
in favor of long lasting high efficacy LED modules with fulling
dimming capability and 10 year limited warranty

LED MODULES
SENSORS/CONTROLLERS
EMERGENCY BACKUPS
(Ordering Information continued on next page)
*	 Additional control options available for OEM integration.  Please contact Keystone for more information.
*	 Additional Emergency Backup options available for OEM integration.  Please contact Keystone for more information.
Field-Installable (field-installable purchased separately)
Catalog number Description UPC Easy Code
KTSL-FC1-UV-KO Bluetooth Mesh Wireless Fixture Controller for SmartLoop System.  120-277V Input. 3A Max
Load with 0-10V Dimming 843654129242 PGZ-80
KTSL-FC1-UV-KO-PIR Bluetooth Mesh Wireless Fixture Controller for SmartLoop System with remote mountable
daylight and PIR motion sensor.  120-277V Input. 3A Max Load with 0-10V Dimming 843654129259 MGZ-59
KTSL-FC2-12V-SM-PIR Bluetooth Mesh Wireless low voltage individual fixture controller for SmartLoop system with
integrated daylight and PIR motion sensors, 12V, 0-10V Dimming 843654135236 TCM-01
Catalog number Description UPC Easy Code
KT-RKIT-LB-11L1-8CSA 11” LED Module 843654174600 RSY-96
KT-RKIT-LB-22L1-8CSA 22” LED Module 843654174617 MPI-49
KT-RKIT-LB-44L1-8CSA 44” LED Module 843654174624 ARJ-04
Field-Installable (field-installable purchased separately)
Catalog number Description UPC Easy Code
KT-EMRG-LED-4BC-400-EN2 LED Emergency Back-Up, One Piece 4W Constant Wattage Design, Approx 400 Lumens, 90
Min Operation, 120-277V Input, Auto Battery Connect, CEC T20 Compliant. 843654175515 DQN-36
KT-EMRG-LED-5C-500-SEN LED Emergency Back-UP, One Piece Slim 5W Constant Wattage Design, Approx 500 Lumens,
90 Min Operation, 120-277 Input, CEC T20 Compliant. 843654128276 CPO-29
KT-EMRG-LED-10BC-1000-EN3 LED Emergency Back-Up, One Piece 10W Constant Wattage Design, Approx 1000 Lumens, 90
Min Operation, 120-277 Input, Auto Battery Connect, CEC T20 Compliant. 843654167602 WUV-99
KT-EMRG-LED-12C-1200-K1 LED Emergency Back-Up, Two Piece 12W Constant Wattage Design, Approx 1200 Lumens, 90
Min Operation, 120-277 Input, CEC T20 Compliant. 843654168081 LMU-31
KT-EMRG-LED-14BC-1400-EN LED Emergency Back-Up, One Piece 14W Constant Wattage Design, Approx 1400 Lumens, 90
Min Operation, 120-277 Input, Auto Battery Connect, CEC T20 Compliant. 843654175522 NBQ-39
Page 7 of 7
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 03.19.26
KT-RKITXXPS-DXXL1-8CSA-VDIM
LINEAR LED RETROFIT KIT
ORDERING INFORMATION (continued)
Catalog Number Carton QTY. UPC Easy Code DLC Product ID
KT-RKIT18PS-D11L1-8CSA-VDIM 20 843654174570 BJS-23 S-TLLBCR
KT-RKIT32PS-D22L1-8CSA-VDIM 20 843654174587 HZN-60 S-N27338
KT-RKIT40PS-D44L1-8CSA-VDIM 20 843654174594 JHU-20 S-FP0DQM
Catalog Number Carton QTY. UPC Easy Code
KT-RKIT-LB-11L1-8CSA 100 843654174600 RSY-96
KT-RKIT-LB-22L1-8CSA 50 843654174617 MPI-49
KT-RKIT-LB-44L1-8CSA 30 843654174624 ARJ-04
LED PANEL LED MODULE RETROFIT KIT
LED MODULE ACCESSORIES
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
K T-RKIT X XPS-DX XL1-8CSA-VDIM